LP3882
LP3882 1.5A Fast-Response Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulators
Literature Number: SNVS226E
LP3882
1.5A Fast-Response Ultra Low Dropout Linear
Regulators
General Description
The LP3882 is a high current, fast response regulator which

20063253
PSOP-8, Top View
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
LP3882ES-1.2 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP3882ESX-1.2 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP3882ET-1.2 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP3882ES-1.5 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP3882ESX-1.5 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP3882ET-1.5 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP3882ES-1.8 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP3882ESX-1.8 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP3882ET-1.8 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP3882EMR-1.2 PSOP-8 MRA08B Rail
LP3882EMRX-1.2 PSOP-8 MRA08B 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3882EMR-1.5 PSOP-8 MRA08B Rail
LP3882EMRX-1.5 PSOP-8 MRA08B 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3882EMR-1.8 PSOP-8 MRA08B Rail
LP3882EMRX-1.8 PSOP-8 MRA08B 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
Block Diagram
20063224
LP
38